
GIN
Beefeater 24  150€
Malfy  160€
Monkey 47  200€

TEQUILA
Volcán de Mi Tierra Blanco  150€
Volcán de Mi Tierra Reposado   160€
Volcán de Mi Tierra Cristalino  180€
Volcán de Mi Tierra X.A  350€

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S 150€
Hennessy V.S.O.P 180€
Hennessy XO 350€

WHISKIES
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Years  150€
Glenmorangie 18 Years 250€
James Martin’s 32 Years 600€
Jameson Black Barrel 150€

 

RUM
Havana 7 150€

150€
300€
600€

1.100€
180€

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Pure Magnum 1,5L 
Belvedere Pure Jéroboam 3L
Belvedere Pure Mathusalem 6L
Absolut Elyx

VODKA



CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Impérial
Moët & Chandon Impérial Magnum 1,5L
Moët & Chandon Impérial Jéroboam 3L
Moët & Chandon Impérial Golden Light Up Luminous
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Dom Pérignon Vintage
Armand De Brignac Brut Gold

110€
220€
450€
250€
125€
400€
460€

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Magnum 1,5L
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé
Armand De Brignac Rosé

125€
240€
140€
600€
650€

ROSÉ DE PROVENCE
Rock Angel Magnum 1,5L
Rock Angel Jéroboam 3L

125€
250€

CHAMPAGNE ON ICE
Moët & Chandon N.I.R           160€
Moët & Chandon  N.I.R Magnum 1,5L           320€ 

1 Moët & Chandon N.I.R + 1 Belvedere Pure
1 Moët & Chandon N.I.R + 1 Volcán de Mi Tierra Cristalino
1 Moët & Chandon N.I.R Magnum 1,5L + 1 Belvedere Pure Magnum 1,5L
1 Dom Pérignon Vintage + 1 Volcán de Mi Tierra X.A
3 Moët & Chandon Impérial Golden Light Up Luminous
3 Belvedere Pure
3 Dom Pérignon Vintage
3 Moët & Chandon N.I.R
6 Moët & Chandon Impérial + 3 Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial
3 Rock Angel Magnum 1,5L

PACKS

280€
300€
550€
650€
600€
400€

1.000€
420€
600€
325€


